
 

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 
(Autonomous) 

Dundigal, Hyderabad- 500 043 
 

ACADEMIC CALEDAR – 2020 - 2021 

 
B.TECH - I SEMESTER 

 

REGULATIONS: UG20 Date: 26 November, 2020 
 

Description Date and Day 
No of 

Teaching days 

Course Registration 05 Dec, 2020 to 10 Dec, 2020  

 

 
38 Days 

(I - Segment) 

Commencement of class work 02 Dec, 2020 (Wed) 

Last date for dropping of course 12 Mar, 2021 (Fri) 

I Instruction period 
(upto 2 

1/2
 modules) 

02 Dec, 2020 (Wed) - 19 Jan, 2021 (Tue) 

Early Semester feedback through 

CMS Login 

16 Dec, 2020 (Wed) - Circuit branches 

17 Dec, 2020 (Thu) - Non-circuit branches 

Continuous internal assessment - I 20 Jan, 2021 (Wed) - 23 Jan, 2021 (Sat) --- 

II Instruction period 
(Remaining 2 ½ modules) 

25 Jan, 2021 (Mon) - 09 Mar, 2021 (Tue)  

 

 

 

 

 

 
37 Days 

(II - Segment) 

Internal lab examinations 01 Mar, 2021 (Mon) - 06 Mar, 2021 (Sat) 

OBE feedback through CMS login 
01 Mar, 2021 (Mon) - Circuit branches 

02 Mar, 2021 (Tue) - Non-circuit branches 

End of class work 09 Mar, 2021 (Tue) 

Continuous internal assessment - II 10 Mar, 2021 (Wed) - 15 Mar, 2021 (Mon) 

Preparation holidays 16 Mar, 2021 (Tue) - 20 Mar, 2021 (Sat) 

Semester end examinations - Theory 22 Mar, 2021 (Mon) - 30 Mar, 2021 (Tue) 

Semester end examinations - Practical 31 Mar, 2021 (Wed) - 07 Apr, 2021 (Wed) 

Declaration of grades 17 Apr, 2021 (Sat) 

Registration and commencement of even 
semester class work 

08 Apr, 2021 (Thu) 

 

 

List of Holidays 

Christmas 25-12-2020 (Fri) New Year Day 01-01-2021 (Fri) 

Bhogi 13-01-2021 (Wed) Sankrathi / Pongal 14-01-2021 (Thu) 

Republic Day 26-01-2021 (Tue) Maha Shivaratri 11-03-2021 (Thu) 

Holi 29-03-2021 (Mon) Good Friday 02-04-2021 (Fri) 

Babu Jagjivan Ram’s 
Birthday 

05-04-2021 (Mon) 
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INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 
 (Autonomous) 

Dundigal, Hyderabad- 500 043 
 

ACADEMIC CALEDAR – 2020 - 2021 

 
B.TECH - I SEMESTER 

(02 December, 2020 - 09 March, 2021) 
 

Date: 26 November, 2020 
 

Modules /Units Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
No of 

Days 

 02 Dec, 2020 to 17 Dec, 2020 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 1
 )

 

Day / Date   02 Dec 03 Dec 04 Dec 05 Dec  

 

 

 
14 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- 

Day / Date 07 Dec 08 Dec 09 Dec 10 Dec 11 Dec 12 Dec 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- --- 

Day / Date 14 Dec 15 Dec 16 Dec 17 Dec   
Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- 

 18 Dec, 2020 to 05 Jan, 2021 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 2
 )

 

Day / Date     18 Dec 19 Dec  

 

 

 
 

14 

Teaching Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- 

Day / Date 21 Dec 22 Dec 23 Dec 24 Dec  

Christmas 

26 Dec 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- 

Day / Date 28 Dec 29 Dec 30 Dec 31 Dec  

New Year Day 

02 Jan 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- 

Day / Date 04 Jan 05 Jan     
Teaching Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- 

06 Jan, 2021 to 19 Jan, 2021 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 3
 /

 1
 )

 

Day / Date   06 Jan 07 Jan 08 Jan 09 Jan  

 

 

 

 
10 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 

Day / Date 11 Jan 12 Jan  
Bhogi 

 

Sankranti / 

Pongal 

15 Jan 16 Jan 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- 
Submission of 

AAT topics 
Submission of 

AAT topics 

Day / Date 18 Jan 19 Jan     
Teaching Class work Class work 

Activity 
Submission of 

AAT topics 
Submission of 

AAT topics 

 20 Jan, 2021 to 23 Jan, 2021 

 

C
IE

 -
 I

 Day / Date   20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan 23 Jan  
Teaching --- --- --- --- 

Activity 
CIE – I 
RPOT 

CIE – I 
RPOT 

CIE – I 
RPOT 

CIE – I 
RPOT 

 25 Jan, 2021 to 03 Feb, 2021 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 3
 /

 2
) Day / Date 25 Jan  

Republic Day 

27 Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan 30 Jan  

 

08 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- 

Day / Date 01 Feb 02 Feb 03 Feb    
Teaching Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- 

 04 Feb, 2021 to 20 Feb, 2021 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 4
 )

 Day / Date    04 Feb 05 Feb 06 Feb  

 

15 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- 

Day / Date 08 Feb 09 Feb 10 Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb 13 Feb 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- --- 



 

 Day / Date 15 Feb 16 Feb 17 Feb 18 Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb  
Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- --- --- 

 22 Feb, 2021 to 09 Mar, 2021 

 

M
o

d
u

le
 (

 5
 )

 

Day / Date 22 Feb 23 Feb 24 Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb 27 Feb  

 

 

 

 
 

14 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 
Issue of AAT 

topics 

Day / Date 01 Mar 02 Mar 03 Mar 04 Mar 05 Mar 06 Mar 

Teaching Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work Class work 

Activity --- --- --- --- 
Submission of 

AAT topics 
Submission of 

AAT topics 

Day / Date 08 Mar 09 Mar     
Teaching Class work Class work 

Activity 
Submission of 

AAT topics 
Submission of 

AAT topics 

10 Mar, 2021 to 15 Mar, 2021 

 

C
IE

 -
 I

I 

Day / Date   10 Mar  
Maha 

Shivarathri 

12 Mar 13 Mar  
Teaching --- --- --- 

Activity 
CIE – II 

RPOT 

CIE – II 

RPOT 

CIE – II 

RPOT 

Day / Date 15 Mar       
Teaching --- 

Activity 
CIE – II 
RPOT 

 

S
E

E
 

 
22 Mar 23 Mar 24 Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar 

 

Holi 30 Mar     
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